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Vorgee ISL Cup - 2020-02-08

Meet Program

Event  1   Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
J NTORCA1 _____

I NTORCA2 _____

I NTSEALS3 _____

J NTSEALS4 _____

I NTOTTER5 _____

J NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
H NTORCA1 _____

G NTORCA2 _____

G NTSEALS3 _____

H NTSEALS4 _____

G NTOTTER5 _____

H NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
F NTORCA1 _____

E NTORCA2 _____

E NTSEALS3 _____

F NTSEALS4 _____

E NTOTTER5 _____

F NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
D NTORCA1 _____

C NTORCA2 _____

C NTSEALS3 _____

D NTSEALS4 _____

C NTOTTER5 _____

D NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
B NTORCA1 _____

A NTORCA2 _____

A NTSEALS3 _____

B NTSEALS4 _____

A NTOTTER5 _____

B NTOTTER6 _____

Event  2   Mixed 400 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW14Hickman, Hailey A1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW14Daly, Nicola2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Nel, Sophie E3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Tsai, Valerie4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Vincent, Rowyn5 _____

6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM23Vanden Ham, Lee1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM10Woldnik, Sasha M2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM12Kriegler, Samuel3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Schenk, Anthony4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13He, Jacob5 _____

6 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW15Tinmouth, Iris1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW14Myburgh, Alexandra2 _____

3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW15Beauregard, Kara4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Wenger, Summer5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Baker, Fahren6 _____

Event  3   Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW11Alguire, Rachel1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW9Van Der Mark, Avery2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW10Nikitovic, Isabella3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Brinkman, Faren J4 _____

T5-OTTER NTW12Clark, Sophie G5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW9Scott, Moriah M6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTM10Nardi, Elliot1 _____

T4-ORCA NTM11Shearer, Andrew J2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Cyr, Finley P3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM10Dumont, Wyland4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Barr, Shelby5 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Lutz, Meghan6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW12Nikitovic, Sophia1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW12Scott, Tiana K2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Buckler, Olivia3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW15Loock, Savannah4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Chernov, Solena5 _____

6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Mbobela, Simon1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM13Boudreault, Noah Creek2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM11Kruger, Rudolf3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM14Hales, Koen4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM10Lewall, Noah J5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13Southen, Sam J6 _____
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Heat   5 Finals (#3 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
T1-ORCA NTW14Lathangue, Kaya1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW12Haugen, Sarah V2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Craig, Kiah3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW14Soper, Michaela4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Hofmann, Emmy5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Fairweather, Anna6 _____

Event  4   Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW10Marshall, Emilia1 _____

T5-ORCA NTM11Ruiter, Matthew2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Roll, Emma S3 _____

T5-SEALS NTM12Skene, Jaxson4 _____

T5-OTTER NTM9James, Edward5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW10McArthur, Kenzie6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTW9Krack, Kaila M1 _____

T4-ORCA NTM10Nel, Luc J2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Lapointe, Tristan N3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Wigger, Logan C4 _____

T4-OTTER NTM12Hales, Evan5 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Park, Yuna J6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW14Tsai, Winnie1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW12Preston, Maggie2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Langlois, Charlie3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Tsai, Valerie4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW13Hartman, Sara E5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Revenberg, Julia A6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM14Feeney, Maximillian1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Raume, Jordan2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Carson, Tytan3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Wigger, Liam B4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM18Millns, Ricky5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM11Macluskie, Tobias G6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW13Lawson, Ava1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW13Ommundsen, Hadley2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Eames, Madeleine3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW12Sheppard, Kennadie G4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Revenberg, Grace M5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Tonix, Valeria6 _____

Event  5   Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTM12McLaren, Noah B1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW12Baldwin, Lauren2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Hammett, Sera A3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW13Poppy, Hanna4 _____

T5-OTTER NTM12Nardi, Spencer5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW11Johnson, Keira A6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTW12He, Jamie1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW10Nakonechny, Elle2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM12Flood, Gabriel3 _____

T4-SEALS NTW10Lambert, Chantelle4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW14Fujikawa, Kari5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM13Alguire, Alexander6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW11James, Katie1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW13Henderson, Alicia2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW11Olson, Atea3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW11Hudon, Madeleine4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW14Koropatniski, Madeline5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Cruickshank, Devyn M6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Wees, Thanasi G1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Dagostini, Massimo2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM14Lapointe, Nathan3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Yu, Isaac4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM10Gonzales, Colton A5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM14Buckland, Trevin6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW13Macluskie, Nadia B1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW15Millns, Katie2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW12Feeney, Prunella3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW17Ryan, Janaya4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Baker, Fahren5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Wong, Judith6 _____

Event  6   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW14Brotherston, Jessica K1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW12Van Der Mark, Samantha2 _____

T5-SEALS NTM11Catton-Cox, Cameron3 _____

T5-SEALS NTM9Baldwin, Nathan4 _____

T5-OTTER NTW9de Jong, Sylvia5 _____

T5-OTTER NTM9Lutz, Noah6 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#6 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
T4-ORCA NTW12Pakosz, Zosia G1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW10Stephen, Taelin2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM12Dagostini, Alessio3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM9MacGregor, Lauchlin4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW12Mceachen, Julianna5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM9Preston, Angus6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW15Magowan, Emily1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW12Ho-Gillis, Jasmine2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW16Jewitt, Shayna3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Vose, Ella B4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW11MacGregor, Kailie5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Stiwich, Ryca6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM23Vanden Ham, Lee1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM13Johnson, Nathan C2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Karasz, Levi3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Pang, Isaac4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13He, Jacob5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM14Agostinelli Stull, Emilio6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW14Lathangue, Kaya1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW13Revenberg, Ava M2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Williams, Sadie L3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW15Naicker, Niveeda4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Andrusak, Riley5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Hall, Savanna6 _____

Event  7   Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
J NTORCA1 _____

I NTORCA2 _____

I NTSEALS3 _____

J NTSEALS4 _____

I NTOTTER5 _____

J NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
H NTORCA1 _____

G NTORCA2 _____

G NTSEALS3 _____

H NTSEALS4 _____

G NTOTTER5 _____

H NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
F NTORCA1 _____

E NTORCA2 _____

E NTSEALS3 _____

F NTSEALS4 _____

E NTOTTER5 _____

F NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
D NTORCA1 _____

C NTORCA2 _____

C NTSEALS3 _____

D NTSEALS4 _____

C NTOTTER5 _____

D NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
B NTORCA1 _____

A NTORCA2 _____

A NTSEALS3 _____

B NTSEALS4 _____

A NTOTTER5 _____

B NTOTTER6 _____

Event  8   Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTM12McLaren, Noah B1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW12McDonald, Kayleigh M2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW9Hunter England, Sarah3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Hammett, Sera A4 _____

T5-OTTER NTM15Shang, Will5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW9Scott, Moriah M6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTW12Baroutis, Sienna N1 _____

T4-ORCA NTM12Dahlstrom, Finn2 _____

T4-SEALS NTW13Priebe, Alisha N3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Swanson, Fischer4 _____

T4-OTTER NTM12Bisaro-de Faria, Luca A5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM13Park, Jemin D6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW14Daly, Nicola1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW14Hickman, Hailey A2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Navas-Perla, Kiana3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Langlois, Charlie4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Stiwich, Ryca5 _____

6 _____
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Heat   4 Finals (#8 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM)
T2-ORCA NTM16Rockson, Alexander1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Raume, Jordan2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Carson, Tytan3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Yu, Isaac4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13Mbobela, Benjamin5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM18Millns, Ricky6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW15Tinmouth, Iris1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW15Millns, Katie2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Craig, Kiah3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW12Sheppard, Kennadie G4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Thomas-Perry, McKinley5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Wenger, Summer6 _____

Event  9   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
J NTORCA1 _____

I NTORCA2 _____

I NTSEALS3 _____

J NTSEALS4 _____

I NTOTTER5 _____

J NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
H NTORCA1 _____

G NTORCA2 _____

G NTSEALS3 _____

H NTSEALS4 _____

G NTOTTER5 _____

H NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
F NTORCA1 _____

E NTORCA2 _____

E NTSEALS3 _____

F NTSEALS4 _____

E NTOTTER5 _____

F NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
D NTORCA1 _____

C NTORCA2 _____

C NTSEALS3 _____

D NTSEALS4 _____

C NTOTTER5 _____

D NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
B NTORCA1 _____

A NTORCA2 _____

A NTSEALS3 _____

B NTSEALS4 _____

A NTOTTER5 _____

B NTOTTER6 _____

Event  10   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW12McDonald, Kayleigh M1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW9Van Der Mark, Avery2 _____

T5-SEALS NTM11Catton-Cox, Cameron3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW10Nikitovic, Isabella4 _____

T5-OTTER NTM9James, Edward5 _____

T5-OTTER NTM15Shang, Will6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTW9Krack, Kaila M1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW12Pakosz, Zosia G2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM12Flood, Gabriel3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Wigger, Logan C4 _____

T4-OTTER NTM12Bisaro-de Faria, Luca A5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM13Park, Jemin D6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW13Henderson, Alicia1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW12Scott, Tiana K2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW11Olson, Atea3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Tsai, Valerie4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Chernov, Solena5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW11MacGregor, Kailie6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Wees, Thanasi G1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Dagostini, Massimo2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Pang, Isaac3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Karasz, Levi4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13Mbobela, Benjamin5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM14Buckland, Trevin6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW12Haugen, Sarah V1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW16Battie, Carley2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW15Beauregard, Kara3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW14Soper, Michaela4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Hofmann, Emmy5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Fairweather, Anna6 _____
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Event  11   Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW12Preston, Maggie1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW14Hickman, Hailey A2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW16Jewitt, Shayna3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW11Hudon, Madeleine4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW14Koropatniski, Madeline5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Cruickshank, Devyn M6 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Johnson, Nathan C1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM10Woldnik, Sasha M2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM14Hales, Koen3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM14Lapointe, Nathan4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM11Macluskie, Tobias G5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM18Millns, Ricky6 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW13Macluskie, Nadia B1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW15Tinmouth, Iris2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW12Feeney, Prunella3 _____

4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Revenberg, Grace M5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Baker, Fahren6 _____

Event  12   Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW10Marshall, Emilia1 _____

T5-ORCA NTW12Van Der Mark, Samantha2 _____

T5-SEALS NTM12Skene, Jaxson3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Roll, Emma S4 _____

T5-OTTER NTM9James, Edward5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW9de Jong, Sylvia6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTM10Nel, Luc J1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW12Baroutis, Sienna N2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Swanson, Fischer3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Lapointe, Tristan N4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Lutz, Meghan5 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Park, Yuna J6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW14Tsai, Winnie1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW11James, Katie2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Langlois, Charlie3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Vose, Ella B4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW13Hartman, Sara E5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Revenberg, Julia A6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Boudreault, Noah Creek1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Dagostini, Massimo2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Wigger, Liam B3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM12Kriegler, Samuel4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13He, Jacob5 _____

6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW13Lawson, Ava1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW13Ommundsen, Hadley2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW12Sheppard, Kennadie G3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW15Naicker, Niveeda4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Thomas-Perry, McKinley5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Andrusak, Riley6 _____

Event  13   Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW12Baldwin, Lauren1 _____

T5-ORCA NTM12McLaren, Noah B2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Hammett, Sera A3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW9Hunter England, Sarah4 _____

T5-OTTER NTW10McArthur, Kenzie5 _____

T5-OTTER NTM12Nardi, Spencer6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTM12Dahlstrom, Finn1 _____

T4-ORCA NTM10Nardi, Elliot2 _____

T4-SEALS NTW13Priebe, Alisha N3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM11Cyr, Finley P4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW11Barr, Shelby5 _____

T4-OTTER NTW12Mceachen, Julianna6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW12Ho-Gillis, Jasmine1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW12Nikitovic, Sophia2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW16Jewitt, Shayna3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Buckler, Olivia4 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Stiwich, Ryca5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Vincent, Rowyn6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM13Mbobela, Simon1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Raume, Jordan2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM11Kruger, Rudolf3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Yu, Isaac4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM14Agostinelli Stull, Emilio5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM10Gonzales, Colton A6 _____
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Heat   5 Finals (#13 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
T1-ORCA NTW13Revenberg, Ava M1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW15Millns, Katie2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW15Beauregard, Kara3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Craig, Kiah4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Andrusak, Riley5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Wong, Judith6 _____

Event  14   Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW14Brotherston, Jessica K1 _____

T5-ORCA NTM11Ruiter, Matthew2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW13Poppy, Hanna3 _____

T5-SEALS NTM9Baldwin, Nathan4 _____

T5-OTTER NTW9Scott, Moriah M5 _____

T5-OTTER NTM9Lutz, Noah6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
T4-ORCA NTM11Shearer, Andrew J1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW10Stephen, Taelin2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM9MacGregor, Lauchlin3 _____

T4-SEALS NTW10Lambert, Chantelle4 _____

T4-OTTER NTM12Hales, Evan5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM9Preston, Angus6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW14Tsai, Winnie1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW14Daly, Nicola2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW15Loock, Savannah3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Nel, Sophie E4 _____

5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW14Koropatniski, Madeline6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM16Rockson, Alexander1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM14Feeney, Maximillian2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM13Schenk, Anthony3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Pang, Isaac4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM10Lewall, Noah J5 _____

6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW14Myburgh, Alexandra1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW14Lathangue, Kaya2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Eames, Madeleine3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW14Perry, Laine4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW12Tonix, Valeria5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW16Thomas-Perry, McKinley6 _____

Event  15   Mixed 400 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
J NTORCA1 _____

I NTORCA2 _____

I NTSEALS3 _____

J NTSEALS4 _____

I NTOTTER5 _____

J NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
H NTORCA1 _____

G NTORCA2 _____

G NTSEALS3 _____

H NTSEALS4 _____

G NTOTTER5 _____

H NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
F NTORCA1 _____

E NTORCA2 _____

E NTSEALS3 _____

F NTSEALS4 _____

E NTOTTER5 _____

F NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
D NTORCA1 _____

C NTORCA2 _____

C NTSEALS3 _____

D NTSEALS4 _____

C NTOTTER5 _____

D NTOTTER6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
B NTORCA1 _____

A NTORCA2 _____

A NTSEALS3 _____

B NTSEALS4 _____

A NTOTTER5 _____

B NTOTTER6 _____

Event  16   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
T5-ORCA NTW11Alguire, Rachel1 _____

T5-ORCA NTM11Ruiter, Matthew2 _____

T5-SEALS NTW12Brinkman, Faren J3 _____

T5-SEALS NTW9Hunter England, Sarah4 _____

T5-OTTER NTW12Clark, Sophie G5 _____

T5-OTTER NTW11Johnson, Keira A6 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#16 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
T4-ORCA NTW10Nakonechny, Elle1 _____

T4-ORCA NTW12He, Jamie2 _____

T4-SEALS NTM12Dagostini, Alessio3 _____

T4-SEALS NTM10Dumont, Wyland4 _____

T4-OTTER NTW14Fujikawa, Kari5 _____

T4-OTTER NTM13Alguire, Alexander6 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
T3-ORCA NTW12Ho-Gillis, Jasmine1 _____

T3-ORCA NTW15Magowan, Emily2 _____

T3-SEALS NTW14Navas-Perla, Kiana3 _____

T3-SEALS NTW12Nel, Sophie E4 _____

5 _____

T3-OTTER NTW12Revenberg, Julia A6 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
T2-ORCA NTM16Rockson, Alexander1 _____

T2-ORCA NTM23Vanden Ham, Lee2 _____

T2-SEALS NTM14Hales, Koen3 _____

T2-SEALS NTM15Carson, Tytan4 _____

T2-OTTER NTM13Southen, Sam J5 _____

T2-OTTER NTM14Agostinelli Stull, Emilio6 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
T1-ORCA NTW16Battie, Carley1 _____

T1-ORCA NTW13Macluskie, Nadia B2 _____

T1-SEALS NTW17Ryan, Janaya3 _____

T1-SEALS NTW13Williams, Sadie L4 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Wenger, Summer5 _____

T1-OTTER NTW14Hall, Savanna6 _____

Event  999   Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ORCA NTM11Shearer, Andrew J1 _____

ORCA NTM10Nardi, Elliot2 _____

OTTER NTM12Hales, Evan3 _____

ORCA NTM12Dahlstrom, Finn4 _____

ORCA NTM13Boudreault, Noah Creek5 _____

6 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
OTTER NTW12Cruickshank, Devyn M1 _____

ORCA NTW12He, Jamie2 _____

ORCA NTW12Nikitovic, Sophia3 _____

ORCA NTW10Stephen, Taelin4 _____

ORCA NTW10Nakonechny, Elle5 _____

6 _____


